Josh Boerman

Director / Producer

hello @joshboerman.com

Directing
The Boy from Bantay
My Brother Jake
Popular Vote
Goatman (reading)
Fun House Funk
Faith
Me and My Shadow
The Boy from Bantay
Heartbreak

Producing
Family
Body
Fear
Loyalty
Secrets

Beginnings & Endings

Lust

Other

e Co-host and producer, The Worst of All Possible Worlds podcast (2021

by Jeremy Rafal

by Dave Osmundsen
by Jen Jarnagin

by Jen Jarnagin

by Jeremy Rafal

by Matt Barbot

by Brian Alford

by Jeremy Rafal

by A.J. Ditty

Producing Director
Producing Director
Producing Director
Producing Director
Producing Director
Producing Director
Producing Director

theSpaceUK (Edinburgh)

The Tank
Serials/The Tank
Under Construction
Decent Company
Decent Company
Decent Company
FringeNYC

Undiscovered Countries

Decent Company
Decent Company
Decent Company
Decent Company
Decent Company
Decent Company
Decent Company

2025
2025
2024
2024
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015

2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

— present). Guests have included Josh Sawyer (Fallout: New Vegas), Michael R.

Jackson (A Strange Loop), and Mattie Lubchansky (Boys Weekend)
e Member, American Playwriting Foundation Relentless Award reading

subcommittee (2015 — present)
e Full-time corporate trainer and facilitator (2017 — 2024)

e Founding member and producing director, Decent Company (2016 — 2017)

Education

e B.A. Calvin College, 2012
Political science major/theatre minor



