Josh Boerman

Director / Producer hello@joshboerman.com

Directing

The Boy from Bantay	by Jeremy Rafal	theSpaceUK (Edinburgh)	2025
My Brother Jake	by Dave Osmundsen	The Tank	2025
Popular Vote	by Jen Jarnagin	Serials/The Tank	2024
Goatman (reading)	by Jen Jarnagin	Under Construction	2024
Fun House Funk	by Jeremy Rafal	Decent Company	2017
Faith	by Matt Barbot	Decent Company	2016
Me and My Shadow	by Brian Alford	Decent Company	2016
The Boy from Bantay	by Jeremy Rafal	FringeNYC	2015
Heartbreak	by A.J. Ditty	Undiscovered Countries	2015

Producing

Family	Producing Director	Decent Company	2017
Body	Producing Director	Decent Company	2017
Fear	Producing Director	Decent Company	2016
Loyalty	Producing Director	Decent Company	2016
Secrets	Producing Director	Decent Company	2016
Beginnings & Endings	Producing Director	Decent Company	2016
Lust	Producing Director	Decent Company	2016

Other

- Co-host and producer, The Worst of All Possible Worlds podcast (2021

 present). Guests have included Josh Sawyer (Fallout: New Vegas), Michael R.
 Jackson (A Strange Loop), and Mattie Lubchansky (Boys Weekend)
- Member, American Playwriting Foundation Relentless Award reading subcommittee (2015 – present)
- Full-time corporate trainer and facilitator (2017 2024)
- Founding member and producing director, Decent Company (2016 2017)

Education

B.A. Calvin College, 2012
 Political science major/theatre minor